
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Mon- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  138 SCT:  42

12162 Mimi 37.10 1 1 0NQ 1Kelly 0

12163 Rooney 39.12 1 1 0NQ 1Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  144 SCT:  41

16100 Aspire 29.02 1 2 0NQ 0Griep 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  150 SCT:  40

20139 Diggs 36.35 0 01 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20174 Jackie 43.97 1 1 0NQ 0McConico 0

20169 Nova 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Melius 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  150 SCT:  42

24176 Paisley 36.39 0 01 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24017 Saphira 35.47 2 1 0NQ 1Sather 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  150 SCT:  47

20072 Bison 41.64 0 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  138 SCT:  45

08076 Haema 24.58 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08085 Paige 29.45 0 02 100Q 0Gahan 0

08074 Fiona 29.51 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08077 Zim 0.00 3 4 0NQ 2Dingmann 1

08080 Ben 31.40 1 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

08082 Sadie 46.30 5 1 0NQ 1McElroy 0

08083 Dottie 48.49 1 0 0NQ 0Maes 0

08075 Stone 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  138 SCT:  42

12091 Simone 24.09 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12089 Tango 32.47 0 02 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12090 Luna 33.22 0 1 0NQ 0Kelly 0

12093 Charlie 68.93 1 3 0NQ 2Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  144 SCT:  41

16105 Mozzer 24.66 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16096 Sketcher 26.09 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16101 Ruby 26.14 0 03 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16103 Meme 29.62 0 04 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16095 Siona 31.52 1 1 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16098 Black Jax 31.05 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16102 Twix 29.75 2 1 0NQ 3Wagner 0

16104 Binx 38.45 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16106 Diggs 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Arthur 1

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  40

20138 'Cuse 23.01 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20124 Luke 25.96 0 02 100Q 0Olson 0

20120 Gracie 27.97 0 03 100Q 0Niver 0

20127 Twizzle 29.40 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20168 Journey 30.64 0 0 100Q 0McConico 0

20115 Skip 32.19 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0

20129 Free-Beer 33.73 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20118 Deeks 36.83 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20135 Pippa 38.14 0 0 100Q 0McConico 0

20116 Fozzie 40.09 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20107 Sally 30.62 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Mon- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20108 Bob Seger 31.79 0 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20109 Polly 42.07 0 0 94NQ 0Kott 0

20110 Jock 24.11 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20112 Laser 47.40 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

20113 Vista 35.96 0 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

20114 Fi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 1

20122 Petra 36.28 1 0 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20132 Apollo 40.39 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20134 Sully 35.27 0 1 0NQ 0Sakizadeh 0

20123 Sophie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20136 Ollie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Alcorn 0

20137 Marvel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  42

24145 Gibbs 27.04 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24156 Roger 28.37 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24150 Charli 28.54 0 03 100Q 0McFadden 0

24141 Jorge 28.72 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24143 Zim 33.49 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

20117 Jameson 38.47 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

24144 Vee 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Duffy 1

24147 Tayla 28.67 0 0 0NQ 1Peterson 0

24151 Prince 45.00 0 0 91NQ 0Greenstone 0

24154 Scorch 24.71 0 0 0NQ 1White 0

24155 Smokey 39.42 0 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  138 SCT:  50

04041 Andy 40.39 0 01 100Q 0Torine 0

04039 Niner 45.56 0 0 0NQ 2Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  138 SCT:  47

08044 Shay 27.36 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08042 Kaemon 30.17 2 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

08043 Spice 44.46 5 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  144 SCT:  46

12048 Ike 22.28 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12051 AnnDee 35.59 1 0 0NQ 0Ulman 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  45

16063 Power 26.80 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16060 Justice 31.97 0 02 100Q 0Colburn 0

16064 Bear 35.35 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16056 Jedi 28.74 2 1 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16059 Jazzy 31.06 1 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

16062 Beamer 40.95 2 1 0NQ 2Derr 0

16065 Chia 32.05 1 0 0NQ 0Stein 0

16067 Titan 29.95 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

16055 Tilly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waldhauser 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  47

20070 Maya 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Dalby 1

20073 Ledger 31.97 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

20069 Ari 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV A Yards:  121 SCT:  53

08034 Maggie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McGuire 0
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Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  121 SCT:  53

08028 Daphne 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Lowen 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  121 SCT:  44

16014 Portia 36.18 1 0 0NQ 1Koeger 0

16030 Evie 22.11 2 1 0NQ 2White 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  121 SCT:  40

20032 Elva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Youngdahl 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  121 SCT:  43

24016 Quincy 0.00 3 1 0NQ 3Miller 0

24018 Eevee 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Melius 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  121 SCT:  53

08020 Tucker 33.27 1 01 95Q 0Hoffman 0

08019 Dolce 38.84 0 0 0NQ 4Andree 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  121 SCT:  45

16022 Kimber 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Priesz 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  121 SCT:  48

20026 Tucci 40.42 0 01 100Q 0Gordon 0

20025 Bosch 49.07 1 02 94Q 0Hoffman 0

20004 Manai 20.01 0 0 0NQ 2Nickolaou 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  120 SCT:  43

08008 Cricket 34.73 0 01 100Q 0Sax 0

08006 Abby 42.95 0 02 100Q 0Sax 0

08007 Stevie 55.99 2 1 0NQ 1Thompson 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  120 SCT:  40

12164 Shire 31.45 1 01 95Q 0Nickolaou 0

12012 Remi 28.77 1 2 0NQ 1Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  129 SCT:  37

20031 Brilliant 23.91 1 2 0NQ 2Griep 0

20171 Dande 28.00 0 1 0NQ 1Mateus 0

20172 Ryker 35.07 1 2 0NQ 1Waldhauser 0

20173 Keen 56.15 2 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  129 SCT:  39

24175 Pink 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  120 SCT:  45

08001 Lucy 67.97 0 0 0NQ 0Mayor 0

08158 Henry 0.00 7 0 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  125 SCT:  43

12021 Chip 26.03 2 0 0NQ 0Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  129 SCT:  42

16002 Hollo 41.80 2 2 0NQ 1Allen 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08074 Fiona 38.71 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12091 Simone 48.39 2 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

12162 Mimi 58.58 4 2 0NQ 2Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16105 Mozzer 31.62 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16095 Siona 40.12 1 2 0NQ 0Meintsma 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16098 Black Jax 45.19 1 3 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16100 Aspire 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Griep 1

16101 Ruby 40.00 1 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

16102 Twix 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Wagner 1

16104 Binx 40.81 1 2 0NQ 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20129 Free-Beer 39.46 0 01* 100Q 0Carlier 0

20107 Sally 45.09 0 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20114 Fi 28.33 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20132 Apollo 33.90 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20138 'Cuse 34.43 1 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20171 Dande 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Mateus 1

20173 Keen 66.51 1 1 0NQ 4Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24143 Zim 40.66 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24141 Jorge 40.62 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24145 Gibbs 36.23 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

24150 Charli 40.48 0 3 0NQ 2McFadden 0

24154 Scorch 30.44 1 0 0NQ 0White 0

24156 Roger 41.54 1 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08081 Frankie 51.37 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12048 Ike 33.28 1 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

20116 Fozzie 41.39 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16064 Bear 55.92 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16065 Chia 38.96 1 0 0NQ 0Stein 0

20109 Polly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20073 Ledger 38.52 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20117 Jameson 39.78 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0
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